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PLLAN VIEW
COMPU-LOG DEVIATION

CLIENT: ANGLO COAL SCALE: 2 M/CM
LOCATION: SOUTH RIDGE TRUE DEPTH: 180.17 M
HOLE ID: S001 AZIMUTH: 253.1

DATE OF LOG: 07/20/06 DISTANCE: 9.7 M
PROBE: 9056A 33 MAG DECL: 21.0 + i 20 M INCR
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0 API-GR 250 250 API-N 4500
GAMMA NEUTRON
250 API-GR 500 4500 API-N 6500
GAMMA NEUTRON
100 OHM 1500
RES
0 DEG 60
METERS SANG
A 198 CM LOG, GAMMA-NEUTRON-RES SO01 07/20/06
LOG PARAMETERS
MATRIX DENSITY : 2.71 NEUTRON MATRIX : SANDSTONE MATRIX DELTA T : 140
MAGNETIC DECL : 21 ELECT. CUTOFF : 99999 BIT SIZE 0 11.43
TOOL CALIBRATION S0O01 07/20/06 16:37
TOOL 9056A
SERIAL NUMBER 33
DATE TIME SENSOR STANDARD RESPONSE
1 Apr18,06 12:59:19 GAMMA Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
Apr18,06 12:59:19 GAMMA Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
2 Apr18,06 12:59:19 POROSIT Default [CPS]
3 Apri8,06  12:59:19 RES Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
Apr18,06  12:59:19 RES Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
4  Apri8,06  12:59:19 SP Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
Apri8,06  12:59:19 SP Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
5 Apr18,06 12:59:19 NEUTROI Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
Apr18,06 12:59:19 NEUTROI Default [CPS] Default [CPS]
6 Jul15,06 22:08:07 DEN(SS) 2.400 [G/CC ] 5513.00 [CPS]
Jun29,06 21:02:16 CALIPERI 13.120 [INCH ] 122808.00 [CPS]
7 Jun29,06 21:02:16 CALIPERI 26.240 [INCH ] 232352.00 [CPS]
Jun09,06 15:52:39 CURREN1 0.000 [UVA ] 5452.00 [CPS]
8 Jun(09 .06 15:52:39 CURREN 288.500 [UA ] 29645.00 [CPS]
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MATRIX DELTA T :
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COMPANY ANGLO COAL

OTHER SERVICES:
WELL 5001 9056
FIELD SOUTH RIDGE 9939
COUNTY TUMBLER RIDGE 9411
STATE ‘BRITISH COLUBIA
LOCATION
SECTION
TOWNSHIP
RANGE
APINO.

UNIQUE WELL ID.

RES(SG)
DEN(SS)
Gice

GicC
DEN(SS)
OHM-M

e
____._
am

‘“RES(SG)

1 99999

I~ s P I P

PERMANENT DATUM  GL

LOG MEASURED FROM GL

DRL MEASURED FROM GL

ELEVATION KB :
ELEVATION DF :
ELEVATION GL :

DATE

DEPTH DRILLER
BIT SIZE

LOG TOP

LOG BOTTOM
CASING OD
CASING BOTTOM
CASING TYPE
BOREHOLE FLUID

RM TEMPERATURE

MUD RES
MUD WEIGHT

RECORDED BY
REMARKS 1
REMARKS 2

07/20/06
1180
11.43
0.76
:1180.53
15.24
5.09
STEEL

T.BOOS
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198 CM LOG, GAMMA-DENSITY-RES S0O01 07/20/06

A

RESPONSE

140
0 11.43

MATRIX DELTA T :

BIT SIZE

: 99999
STANDARD

LOG PARAMETERS
NEUTRON MATRIX : SANDSTONE

ELECT. CUTCFF

SENSOR
GAMMA
GAMMA

1268

TIME

MATRIX DENSITY @ 2.71
MAGNETIC DECL : 21

DATE
Jun09,06

TOOL CALIBRATION S0O01 07/20/06 16:02

TOOL 9239C1

SERIAL NUMBER
Jun09,06
Jun09,06
Jun09,06
Jun(9,06
Jun09,06
Jul15,06
Jul15,06
Jul15,06
Jul15,06
Jun29,06
Jun29,06
Jun09,06
Jun09,06
Jun09,06

[yl el el e R e D e B e B K K B e W e W

Pims el et el e e el R el el I el B el i R el

2.00

320.00
4510.00
272651.00
Default
Default
8013.00
603.33
15023.00
5513.00
122808.00
232352.00
5452.00
29645.00

—_————— —

[P e R el el el O el I el el B el el '

0.000
283.000
0.800
Default
Default
1.106
2.400
1.106
2.400
13.120
26.240
0.000
Default

CURRENT  288.500

VOLTAGE 2014.000
F

VOLTAGE
CALIPER
CALIPER
DEN(LS)
DEN(LS)
DEN(SS)
DEN(SS)
CALIPERL
CALIPERL
CURRENT

15:51:10
15:51:10
15:52:19
15:52:19
15:46:25
15:46:25
22:07:47
22:07:47
22:08:07
22:08:07
21:02:16
21:02:18
15:52:39
15:52:39
15:46:25

1
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NEUTRON MATRIX : SANDSTONE
ELECT. CUTOFF
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SENSOR

TM VERSION 5500

s 4
TS T0

PRESENTATION NAME/DATE
TIME

MATRIX DENSITY : 2.65
MAGNETIC DECL : 21

Sisiiracnsic

TOOL CALIERATION S001 09/08/06 10:31
DATE

TOOL 9300A
SERIAL NUMBER 703
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390 MAG DECL: 21.0 + =20 M INCR
= BOTTOM OF HOLE
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GEOPHYSICAL CORP.
4

century-geo.com

DIPMETER

S013

COMPANY ANGLO COAL

OTHER SERVICES:
WELL 5013 9939
FIELD SOUTH RIDGE NA
COUNTY TUMBLER RIDGE NA
STATE BRITISH COLUMBIA
LOCATION NA
SECTION NA
TOWNSHIP NA
RANGE NA
APINO. NA
UNIQUE WELL ID. NA
PERMANENT DATUM  GL ELEVATION KB NA

LOG MEASURED FROM GL

DRL MEASURED FROM GL

ELEVATION DF :NA
ELEVATION GL NA

DATE

DEPTH DRILLER
BIT SIZE

LOG TOP

LOG BOTTOM
CASING OD
CASING BOTTOM
CASING TYPE
BOREHOLE FLUID
RM TEMPERATURE
MUD RES

MUD WEIGHT
WITNESSED BY
RECORDED BY
REMARKS 1
REMARKS 2

08/21/06
:85.0392
11.43

0.57
205.50
15.55
3.05
SURFACE
WATER
NA

NA

NA

NA

WJ. SINKWICH

ALL SERVICES PROVIDED SUBJECT TO STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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100CM LOG, DIPMETER S013 08/21/06

LOG PARAMETERS

177

MATRIX DELTA T :

BIT SIZE

NEUTRON MATRIX : SANDSTONE

ELECT. CUTOFF
dipmcurrent-390.0  03/27/2006

MATRIX DENSITY : 2.65

0 11.43

: 50000

MAGNETIC DECL : 21

PRESENTATION NAME/DATE

TM VERSION 9200

TOOL CALIBRATION S013 08/21/06 14:00

TOOL 9411A
SERIAL NUMBER 390

RESPONSE

STANDARD

SENSOR

TIME

DATE

[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]

Default

[CPS]
[CPS]
[MV

GAMMA  Default

10:45:12

Jul27,05
Jul27,05
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Aug02
Feb18
Feb18

1

Default

GAMMA  Default

10:45:12
05 09:21:29
05 09:21:29

05
05

720.00
2360.00

]
]
]
]
]
]

VOLTAG 104.800

2

[MV

VOLTAG 350.700

CUR1

7855.00

[UA

4.213

10:37:25
10:37:25

3

80.00
7910.00

[UA

0.000
4177
0.000
4.250
0.000
4.270
0.000
15.240

CUR1

CUR2 [UA

05 09:27:32
05 09:27:32
05 09:24:02
05 09:24:02
05 09:26:09
05 09:26:09

06
06

4

105.00
7900.00

[UA

CUR2

[UA

CUR3

5

140.00
7860.00

[UA

CUR3

[UA

CUR4

6

180.00
9145.00
2208.00

[UA

CUR4

CALIPER’ [INCH
[INCH

10:59:53
10:59:53

7

CALIPER' 30.480
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